
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-192 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/29/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/1/2021

Title: Amendment No. 2 to a Memorandum of Understanding between the City of Goleta and People
Assisting the Homeless (PATH)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 2 to a Memorandum of Understanding between the City of Goleta and People
Assisting the Homeless (PATH)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve and authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. 2019-134, a
Memorandum of Understanding between the City of Goleta and People Assisting the Homeless
(PATH), extending the term of the MOU to June 30, 2022, and adding $25,000, for a total not-to-
exceed amount of $53,250.

Jaime A. Valdez, Interim Neighborhood Services and Public Safety Director

City of Goleta Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

